NEREE (100 18 UK AR

8.512 x

1.516 x

7.4 x

8.285 x

1.771 x

1.348 x

3.718 x

6.751 x

2.989 x

= 8512

= 1516

=740

= 82.85

=17.71

=134.8

=37.18

= 6751

=29.89

8.877 %

8.817 x

8.738 x

1.235 x

6.399 x

5.082 x

3.556 x

8.429 x

9311 x

4.324 x
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= 8877

= 881.7

=873.8

=123.5

= 63.99

= 508.2

= 3556

= 84.29

=931.1

— 4324
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8.884 x 100 = 888.4

8.512 x 1000 = 8512

1.516 x 1000 = 1516

7.4 x 100 = 740

8.285 x 10 = 82.85

1.771 x 10 = 17.71

1.348 x 100 = 134.8

3.718 x 10 = 37.18

6.751 x 1000 = 6751

2.989 x 10 = 29.89

H - DA £&

8.877 x 1000 = 8877

8.817 x 100 = 881.7

8.738 x 100 = 873.8

1.235 x 100 = 123.5

6.399 x 10 = 63.99

5.082 x 100 = 508.2

3.556 x 1000 = 3556

8.429 x 10 = 84.29

9311 x 100 = 931.1

4.324 x 1000 = 4324
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